
天皇杯 皇后杯

県 名 順位 得点 得点差 ト ッ プ差 県 名 順位 得点 得点差 ト ッ プ差
埼 玉 1位 864.0 東 京 1位 536.5
岐 阜 2位 851.5 12.5 12.5 岐 阜 2位 502.5 34.0 34.0
東 京 3位 798.5 53.0 65.5 埼 玉 3位 424.5 78.0 112.0
北 海 道 4位 757.0 41.5 107.0 大 阪 4位 401.0 23.5 135.5
愛 知 5位 651.5 105.5 212.5 長 野 5位 389.0 12.0 147.5
長 野 6位 612.0 39.5 252.0 北 海 道 6位 382.5 6.5 154.0
大 阪 7位 606.0 6.0 258.0 兵 庫 7位 363.0 19.5 173.5
神 奈 川 8位 598.5 7.5 265.5 愛 知 8位 360.0 3.0 176.5
福 岡 9位 557.0 41.5 307.0 福 岡 9位 352.5 7.5 184.0
千 葉 10位 542.0 15.0 322.0 千 葉 10位 342.0 10.5 194.5
兵 庫 11位 532.5 9.5 331.5 神 奈 川 11位 307.0 35.0 229.5
新 潟 12位 461.0 71.5 403.0 新 潟 12位 298.0 9.0 238.5
栃 木 13位 434.5 26.5 429.5 京 都 13位 276.5 21.5 260.0
山 形 14位 425.0 9.5 439.0 栃 木 14位 266.0 10.5 270.5
京 都 14位 425.0 0.0 439.0 広 島 15位 265.0 1.0 271.5
群 馬 16位 420.5 4.5 443.5 山 口 16位 264.0 1.0 272.5
秋 田 17位 419.5 1.0 444.5 山 梨 17位 261.0 3.0 275.5
静 岡 18位 390.5 29.0 473.5 群 馬 18位 253.5 7.5 283.0
山 梨 19位 386.5 4.0 477.5 岡 山 19位 253.0 0.5 283.5
岡 山 20位 378.5 8.0 485.5 静 岡 20位 244.5 8.5 292.0
山 口 21位 376.5 2.0 487.5 熊 本 21位 242.5 2.0 294.0
青 森 22位 370.0 6.5 494.0 茨 城 22位 234.5 8.0 302.0
富 山 23位 363.0 7.0 501.0 秋 田 23位 233.5 1.0 303.0
広 島 24位 361.0 2.0 503.0 富 山 24位 229.0 4.5 307.5
石 川 25位 336.5 24.5 527.5 山 形 25位 228.0 1.0 308.5
熊 本 26位 324.5 12.0 539.5 愛 媛 25位 228.0 0.0 308.5
香 川 27位 320.5 4.0 543.5 大 分 27位 220.0 8.0 316.5
茨 城 28位 314.0 6.5 550.0 石 川 28位 219.5 0.5 317.0
岩 手 29位 304.0 10.0 560.0 岩 手 29位 209.0 10.5 327.5
鹿 児 島 30位 302.0 2.0 562.0 徳 島 30位 206.0 3.0 330.5
奈 良 31位 290.5 11.5 573.5 青 森 31位 202.0 4.0 334.5
和 歌 山 32位 287.5 3.0 576.5 佐 賀 32位 195.5 6.5 341.0
愛 媛 32位 287.5 0.0 576.5 奈 良 33位 195.0 0.5 341.5
徳 島 34位 284.0 3.5 580.0 福 島 34位 194.0 1.0 342.5
宮 城 35位 278.5 5.5 585.5 宮 城 35位 189.0 5.0 347.5
大 分 35位 278.5 0.0 585.5 和 歌 山 36位 188.0 1.0 348.5
佐 賀 37位 277.0 1.5 587.0 香 川 36位 188.0 0.0 348.5
福 島 38位 272.0 5.0 592.0 福 井 38位 185.0 3.0 351.5
滋 賀 39位 269.5 2.5 594.5 鳥 取 38位 185.0 0.0 351.5
鳥 取 40位 263.0 6.5 601.0 鹿 児 島 40位 176.5 8.5 360.0
沖 縄 41位 258.0 5.0 606.0 高 知 41位 173.0 3.5 363.5
長 崎 42位 257.5 0.5 606.5 沖 縄 42位 172.0 1.0 364.5
宮 崎 43位 245.0 12.5 619.0 滋 賀 43位 171.0 1.0 365.5
三 重 44位 238.0 7.0 626.0 島 根 44位 170.0 1.0 366.5
福 井 45位 237.5 0.5 626.5 長 崎 45位 163.0 7.0 373.5
高 知 46位 235.5 2.0 628.5 三 重 46位 162.0 1.0 374.5
島 根 47位 221.0 14.5 643.0 宮 崎 47位 161.0 1.0 375.5
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